# Description of Service HSN/SAC Qty Rate Amount

1 Annual Maintenance Service - Equipments 998719 1 â‚¹ 25,000.00 â‚¹ 25,000.00

2 Installation Charges 995461 2 â‚¹ 3,500.00 â‚¹ 7,000.00

Subtotal â‚¹ 32,000.00

Add: CGST @ 9% â‚¹ 2,880.00

Add: SGST @ 9% â‚¹ 2,880.00

Grand Total â‚¹ 37,760.00

Amount (in words): Thirty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Rupees Only.
Prepared By:
Accounts Dept.
Service Order No:
SO-2017

Vendor's Authorized Signatory
Receiver's Signature

Important Notes

This document must be verified before ledger posting to ensure accuracy.
Ensure GST details are properly mentioned for compliance and input credit.